# #
Part# Description Required Part# Description Required
1 |Output Shaft 1 35 |Bearing Retaining Plate Screw M4 x 10 2
2 |Tube Seal 1 36 |[Armature 1
3 |Flatkey A6x12 1 37 |Shield Ring 1
4 |Retaining Ring 47 1 38 |Self Tapping Screw 4.8 x 70 2
5 |Dust Cover 1 39 |Stator 1
6 |6204 Bearing 1 40 |Motor Cover 1
7 |Shield Ring For Shaft 20 1 41 |[Brush Holder Assembly 2
8 |GearBox1 1 42 |Self Tapping Screw ST 4.2 x 13 4
9 |Rubber Sealing Ring 20x36x7 1 43 |Self Tapping Screw ST 4.2 x 13 2
10 |6004 Bearing 1 44 |Brush (7x13x19) 2
11 |4# Gear 1 45 | Coil Spring for Brush 2
12 |Shield Ring For Shaft 19 1 46 |Brush Cover 2
13 |Water Hose Assembly 1 47 |Self Tapping Screw M 4 x 6 2
14 |Rubber Washer10x 16 x 2 1 48 |Flat Washer 6 4
15 |6000 Bearing (Blue Cover) 1 49 |Spring Washer 6 4
16 |Locking NutM 14x1.5 1 50 |Allen Head Bolt M 6 x 60 4
17 |[DiscSpring 2 51 |RearCover 1
18 |Pressing Ring 2 52 |Self Tapping Screw ST 4.2 x 16 4
19 |Friction Shim 2 53 |Shoulder Push Support 1
20 |#2 Gear 1 54 |Self Tapping Screw ST 4.2 x 30 4
21 |Copper Cover 1 55 |Shoulder Support Cushion 1
22 |#3 GearShaft 1 56 |Self Tapping Screw ST 4.8 x 25 1
23 |Rubber Washer #2 1 57 |Overload Protector 8A 1
24 | Adjusting Washer 1 58 |10A Trigger Switch 1
25 |Right Angle Connector 1 59 |Circuit Board 1
26 |Water Switch 1 60 |Sleeve for power cord 1
27 |Side Handle 1 61 |PowerCord 1
28 |Rubber O-Ring 94 x 3 x 100 1 62 |Right Handle Cover 1
29 |Axial Sleeve 1 63 |Left Handle Cover 1
30 |Locating Pin4x17 1 64 |Self Tapping Screw ST 4.2 x 19 4
31 [Mid Cover 1 65 [6000 Bearing (Black Cover) 2
31 |[Washer18x0.3x34.8 1 66 |GFCl 1
33 |6202 Bearing 1 67 |Capacitor 1
34 | Bearing Retaining Plate 1




